## Maccoonsqq

	(Requestor's Name)					
	(Address)					
	(Address)					
	(Address)					
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
	(Business Entity Name)					
<u> </u>	(Document Number)					
l						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
<del></del>						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
,						
!						
	Office Lise Only					



900355578439

11/23/20--01024--023 \*\*125.00



120

## COVER LETTER

CT: _	CASHMANCO LLC			
	Nan	ne of Limited Liability Company		
closed " ice, and	Application by Foreign Limited Liability check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Busines referenced foreign limited liability company to	ess in Florida," Certi transact business in	
	Il correspondence concerning this matter			
	Daniel Ayzenberg CPA Esq			
	-13	Name of Person	<del></del>	
	Ayzenberg Law Firm, PLLC			
		Firm/Company	282	
	110 Duane Street, Suite 1C		2925 HOV	
		Address	22	
	New York, NY 10007		PH	
	City/State and Zip Code			
	daniel@cpa-esq.com			
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notification)		
ther info	ormation concerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Danie	el Ayzenberg CPA Esq	718 431-3193		
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Regis Divis	ng Address: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		
	hassee. FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
Please	sed is a check for the following amount: make check payable to: FLORIDA DEI 25.00 Filing Fee   \$130.00 Filing Fee	ee & 🔲 \$155,00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.0	00 Filing Fee, Certifi Status & Certified C	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreig	n Limited Liability Company, must include "Limit	ted Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_
tune unavailable, enter afternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The	alternate name must include "Limited Liabi	ility Company ""L L C " or	
NEW YORK			82-4691315	ану с мариму, - 1.1. С., - 11	<i>t.</i> 1.( . )
(Jurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.		if applicable)	_
N/A				парристоку	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if phoriti (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	o registration	1)	<del></del>	
516 South Dixie High			516 South Dixie Highway, #2	16; NO	
et Address of Principal Office)		6.	(Mailing Address)	-	-   ; 
West Palm Beach, FL	. 33401		West Palm Beach, FL. 33401	24 1	-• 
	········ <u>·</u> ···························	•			- · ·
					- • -
		-		<del></del>	
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered (1) O. D.		<del></del>	で 第二 第二 第二	-
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	x <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		-
Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Leigh Cashman	x <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		-
		x <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		-
!   Name:	Leigh Cashman	x <u>NOT</u> a	 	73	-
Name;	Leigh Cashman 516 South Dixie Highway. #216	x <u>NOT</u> a			_
Name: Office Address: istered agent's acceping been named as regulary with the provisi	Leigh Cashman  516 South Dixie Highway, #216  West Palm Beach	process f	Florida 33401  TZip code1  or the above stated limited liab	bility company at the	
Name: Office Address: istered agent's acceping been named as regnated in this applica	Leigh Cashman  516 South Dixie Highway. #216  West Palm Beach  (City)  tance: gistered agent and to accept service of parties of the appointment accept of the appointment accept of all statutes relative to the proper	process f	Florida 33401  TZip code1  or the above stated limited liab	bility company at the	

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Leigh Cashman	□Manager	Name:
☑Member	Address: 516 South Dixie Highway, #216	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	West Palm Beach, FL. 33401	□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	□Other
│ □Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name: 239
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address: 2
□Authorized		□Authorized	P
Person		Person	
] Óther	Other	Other	Other
]Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
]Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	
Attached is a certification under the fine translator must 0. This document is	se an attachment to report more than six (6). The may be added to the index when filing your Florificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, do law of which it is organized. (If the certificate be submitted)  executed in accordance with section 605.0203 arent to the Department of State constitutes a thire	e attachment will be ima rida Department of State uly authenticated by the is in a foreign language.	aged for reporting purposes only. Non Annual Report form.  official having custody of records in a translation of the certificate under

Typed or printed name of signee

## State of New York Department of State 3 ss:

I hereby certify, that THE CASHMAN GROUP LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 03/07/2018, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment THE CASHMAN GROUP LLC, changing its name to CASHMANCO LLC, was filed 05/02/2019.

The Biennial Statement is past due.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 06th day of November two thousand and twenty.

Brada C Hylia

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202011090647 · JY